Clarification for Quotation Request TZA22003-10180
1 Single phase induction motor Siemens 3HP:C18Model Name 0.75HP Electric Motor 1725 rpm
Speed 1725 RPM
   Horsepower 0.75 hp Material Copper Powerful Performance: 3/4HP, Single Phase, Full Load
Current:
   12A/6A, AC 115V/230V 60Hz,1725 RPM High Speed, SF: 1.15. Sturdy Frame Type: 56 Frame,
5/8" Keyed shaft, Shaft        length: 1.88", Keyway size: 0.188”. D15              pc          1
15 Variable speed drive (VSD)  AC 1hp up 3hp  pc          1
16 Variable frequency drive (VFD)     AC 1hp up 3hp  pc          1
17 Approved tester lamp AC       Maximum 1000V                     pc 1
18 Approved tester lamp DC       0.8V to 100V              pc 1
19 Solar photovoltaic kit training modal 800W    pc          1
These are normal solar and per experience will get 400W each piece, so need to by 2
panels of 400W each
20 Voltage indicator/detector both AC/DC           AC 50V – 1000V & DC 10V –1000V pc          1
Not necessary of this kind but should have stated capacity above
27 Armoured cable           4cores, 16mm2                 pc         5
28 Air condition (Including Installation)               pc          4
    24000 BTU LG brand
32 Fiber Optic Cable 24 cores                    pc          1
4 Core OS2 9/125um Fiber Optic Cable 30M/99FT，Lc to Lc Single Mode Industrial TPU
Outdoor Fiber Optic Cable, Armoured Fiber Optic Cable, OD-5mm, Direct Burial Fiber Optic
Cable, LC Fiber Patch Cable